
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-4978

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/13/2018

Title: Ordinance amending the 2012 Combined Agreement with Riverview Tower Partners, Ltd. to extend
the lease term for an additional five years for the Information Technology Services Department's
continued use of 21,502 square feet of office space located at 111 Soledad and adding 8,390 square
feet for use by the Planning Department at initial reduced monthly rental amount of $43,981.50 and
increasing to $45,203.20 in the thirty-first month. [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; John Jacks,
Director, Center City Development and Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2nd Amendment to Lease Agreement 9-13-18, 2. Contracts Disclosure Form 9-13-18, 3. 18-4978 -
2nd Amendment Riverview ITSD Lease - DRAFT, 4. Ordinance 2018-09-13-0718

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session9/13/2018 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

